Home Decor and Furnishings Sale

Auction Opens. Mon, Jan 6 12:00am ET

Lot

0003
0004
0008
0012
0013
0027
1006
1007
1035
1036
1038
1040
1042
1045
1050

1061
1062
1068
1069

1075

1077

1078
1082
1200
1206

1207

1213

Title

Sweet frog lamp

Two 3D winewall plaques & 3 candle-holders
Large Finial

Vintage Hand Painted Wall Lamp
Large Lidded Duck

Box lot of seashells

Ballard Designs Vintage Ornaments
Rand McNally International Globe
Jim Beam Clock

Pair of Porcelain Peacocks

Lot of Baskets

Wooden Handmade Boat

Cast Metal Soccer Player Sculpture
Pair of Asian Urns

Kokopelli Hand Carved Native Doll with Hand
Carved Antilope

Longaberger Basket with Plastic Liner - A
Longaberger Basket - B
Pair of Terra Cotta Wall Sconces

Kitchen Decor Lot - Pig Towel Holder &
Lobster Claw Salad Fork and Spoon

Lefton Lidded Strawberry and Made in Japan
Kettle

Hand Painted Cookie K ettle and Cook Book
K ettle Bookends

Hand Painted Piggy Bank and Bunny Tray
Vintage Official Trail Canteen
Jewelry Box with Costume Jewelry

Vintage Decor Lot - Bronzed Baby Shoes,
Thermometer, Pitcher

Vintage 3 Legged Wooden Plant Holder & 2
Wooden Spools

Vintage Child's Stepstool/Seat and Cutting
Board

04/20/24 05:38:26

GLEATON'S

12

Auction Closes. Sun, Jan 12 8:30pm ET

Lot

1219
1221
1222
1223
1226

1429
1437
1444
1446

1448

1449
1452
1480
1482
1484
1485
71440
71441
79234

79235

9000
9003
9004

9005

9222
9223
9240

Title

Rooster Lot

Crystal Wall Sconce
Wooden Art - Love Hedls
Wooden Lot

Replogle World Nation Series 12" Globe with
Stand

Vintage Sonnet Radio
Copper TeaKettle Lot (B)
Indianapolis Colts Stadium Football Wall Art

Miami Dolphins Pro Player Stadium framed
Photograph

Pair Decorative Wall Art COUNTRY
GARDENS

Shadow Boxes Lot (3)

Sorry if Looked interested. 1&€™m not. Metal Sign
Glass Jars Lot

Cow and Pig Lot

Vintage Lot

Brass/Copper Lot

Labatt&é€™s Beer Mirror

Carlton Brut Mirror

Beautiful Burgundy and Gold Lamp with Asian
Motif

Mirror Made From Antique Horse Plow
Harness

A.S. Co 2 Antique School Desk
Collectible Coca Cola Cabinet

Authentic Coca Cola Bean Bag in Excellent
Coallector's Condition

Collectible Coca Cola Soda Bar in Excellent
Condition

Tea Lamp with Ivory Bird Shade
Pair of Metal Candle Holders
2 Vintage Pepsi Cola Lamps



04/20/24 05:38:26

Lot Title

9241  Brass Lamp with Shade

9242 Brass Lamp with Pleated Shade

9243 Koi & Candlestick Table Lamp

9244  Vintage Peach and Ivory Lace Pillows
9245 Large Upholstered Tufted Ottoman
9412 Metal Stained Glass Lamp

9418 Pair of Brass Table Lamps

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 4 itemsin a40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

2/2



