

Home Decor and Furnishings Sale

Auction Opens: Mon, Jan 6 12:00am ET **Auction Closes:** Sun, Jan 12 8:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0003	Sweet frog lamp	1219	Rooster Lot
0004	Two 3D wine wall plaques & 3 candle-holders	1221	Crystal Wall Sconce
0008	Large Finial	1222	Wooden Art - Love Heals
0012	Vintage Hand Painted Wall Lamp	1223	Wooden Lot
0013	Large Lidded Duck	1226	Replogle World Nation Series 12" Globe with
0027	Box lot of sea shells		Stand
1006	Ballard Designs Vintage Ornaments	1429	Vintage Sonnet Radio
1007	Rand McNally International Globe	1437	Copper Tea Kettle Lot (B)
1035	Jim Beam Clock	1444	Indianapolis Colts Stadium Football Wall Art
1036	Pair of Porcelain Peacocks	1446	Miami Dolphins Pro Player Stadium framed Photograph
1038 1040	Lot of Baskets Wooden Handmade Boat	1448	Pair Decorative Wall Art COUNTRY GARDENS
1042	Cast Metal Soccer Player Sculpture	1449	Shadow Boxes Lot (3)
1045	Pair of Asian Urns	1452	Sorry if Looked interested. I'm not. Metal Sign
1050	Kokopelli Hand Carved Native Doll with Hand Carved Antilope	1480	Glass Jars Lot
1061	Longaberger Basket with Plastic Liner - A	1482	Cow and Pig Lot
1062	Longaberger Basket - B	1484	Vintage Lot
1068	Pair of Terra Cotta Wall Sconces	1485	Brass/Copper Lot
1069	Kitchen Decor Lot - Pig Towel Holder &	71440	Labatt's Beer Mirror
1009	Lobster Claw Salad Fork and Spoon	71441	Carlton Brut Mirror
1075	Lefton Lidded Strawberry and Made in Japan Kettle	79234	Beautiful Burgundy and Gold Lamp with Asian Motif
1077	Hand Painted Cookie Kettle and Cook Book Kettle Bookends	79235	Mirror Made From Antique Horse Plow Harness
1078	Hand Painted Piggy Bank and Bunny Tray	9000	A.S. Co 2 Antique School Desk
1082	Vintage Official Trail Canteen	9003	Collectible Coca Cola Cabinet
1200	Jewelry Box with Costume Jewelry	9004	Authentic Coca Cola Bean Bag in Excellent Collector's Condition
1206	Vintage Decor Lot - Bronzed Baby Shoes, Thermometer, Pitcher	9005	Collectible Coca Cola Soda Bar in Excellent
1207	Vintage 3 Legged Wooden Plant Holder & 2 Wooden Spools	9222	Condition Teal Lamp with Ivory Bird Shade
1213	Vintage Child's Stepstool/Seat and Cutting	9223	Pair of Metal Candle Holders
1213	Board	9240	2 Vintage Pepsi Cola Lamps

Lot	Title
9241	Brass Lamp with Shade
9242	Brass Lamp with Pleated Shade
9243	Koi & Candlestick Table Lamp
9244	Vintage Peach and Ivory Lace Pillows
9245	Large Upholstered Tufted Ottoman
9412	Metal Stained Glass Lamp
9418	Pair of Brass Table Lamps

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is \$100 for up to 4 items in a 40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**